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2025 FEZtival of Trees – Tree Sponsor Registration Form 

Date  

Organization/Group/Individual Name  

Contact Name (if different)  

Street Address  

City/State/Zip  

Business Phone Number  

Cell Phone Number  

Email   

Theme of Tree #1  

Theme of Tree #2 (if applicable)  

Signature of Responsible Party 
(Print & Sign) 

 

 
DETAILS: 

 One 5x5 space will be provided. 

 The sponsor will provide pre-lit LED tree(s), tree stand(s), tree skirt(s) and decorations. 

 The sponsor is responsible for unwrapped gifts on or below trees with a minimum cost of $250.00 for 
each tree. 

 Registration forms will be accepted until the spaces are filled.  The DEADLINE for registration is 
October 31, 2025.  Send completed forms to:   

o Bahia Shrine FEZtival of Trees, 3101 E. Semoran Blvd, Apopka, FL  32703 

 An acknowledgement will be sent once the form is received and accepted. 

 The tree raffles will be held following the close of the event on Sunday, November 30th.  

 
FEZTIVAL DATES AND HOURS: 
Tree Setups: Thursday, November 20, 2025: 1:30 pm - 8:00 pm & Friday, November 21, 9:00 am – 3:00 pm. 

 
SHOW DATES & HOURS 

Friday, November 21:          4:00 pm – 8:00 pm Wednesday, November 26:   4:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

Saturday, November 22:   11:00 am – 8:00 pm HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 

Sunday, November 23:      11:00 am – 8:00 pm Friday, November 28:            11:00 am – 8:00 pm     

Monday, November 24:      4:00 pm - 8:00 pm Saturday, November 29:       11:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Tuesday, November 25:      4:00 pm – 8:00 pm Sunday, November 30:          11:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 
For More Information:  Contact Bob Leighton at 207-754-9367 or email at chiefrabban@bahiashriners.com 

mailto:chiefrabban@bahiashriners.com

